
Preadjudicados en
modalidad pago al contado

40692578
28358534
41979736
39260705
27590661
33354185
34678543
43295546
38388435
33510167

37563036
33927672
29556229
37079800
46433862
28196167

34059073
35129567
34678994
41044957
38770523
22881167

20667795
35129564
41044914
40805413
37975479
40805250
28453625
41119282

40805321
36056299

31118151
33313185

46975569
37563094
40161450

ALORDA JORGE VILMAR

GUIROTANE NICOLAS

CHICHIZOLA MARIA ALEJANDRINA

GAIGA FRANCO DAVID
ROMERO JULIANA EVELYN

34232352

31569593

29856654

38770539
39841059

LANARO AGUSTIN NICOLAS
PANIAGUA NELSON DANIEL
SANABRIA NICOL
MARTINO NATALIA LUCIA 
BERDUN GISELA VIVIANA
SILVA MARIA SOLEDAD
CASTILLO FERNANDO JAVIER
CALGARO BARRIOS NICOLAS MARTIN
BELUZZO MICAELA
SOLLA ROSALEZ NICOLAS EXEQUIEL
FERNANDEZ JOHANNA AYELEN
LORENZATTO DANIELA ITATI
CAPOVILLA ALBANO RODRIGO
AZCONA FLORENCIA ALEJANDRA
BARRIOS LAUTARO
VALDEZ MAURICIO DAVID
DELGADO RUBEN DANIEL
ZAMPEDRI NICOLAS
TONELLO MAGALI ITATI
LAPALMA EMANUEL ANDRES
FICK FERNANDO MANUEL
PREUSS PABLO OMAR
BENITEZ DOMINGA ELIDA RAFAELA
PERCARA DAIANA EMILCE
PONZONI ESTEBAN JOSE
DIAZ ERIKA ANTONELLA
LOIZAGA ALFREDO EMMANUEL
SCATULARO VERONICA SOLEDAD
BARRIOS ETHEL NANCY
MIÑO TOMAS AGUSTIN
HERMOSA MARIANA
PIZZIO MARIELA
MEDINA CECILIA ELIZABETH
LOPEZ JESICA ELISABET
HARTWIG AGUSTINA MILAGROS
LIMA MARIELA CYNTHIA
MINETTI GASTON EMILIANO

TITULARES D.N.I CO- TITULAR D.N.I 

DIAZ VIÑUELA GONZALO 39256173
FERREYRA NATALIA 34678880
BENITEZ MARIA LUZ 41630463
ZARZA MIRIAM ANAHI 40161361 LIEBL LUCIANO GABRIEL 36889366
DESCONCI WILIAM MICAEL 35222781 FERNANDEZ MICAELA ANAHI 40161304
BRARDA JULIETA CAROLINA 40692663
SIMEONE FACUNDO 39579016
STRICAGNOLI AGUSTIN ARIEL 39833279
LATUTE EMILIANO 37292935
DAL MOLIN ARACELI MAGALI 40805329

SUPLENTES D.N.I CO- TITULAR D.N.I 


